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Seg Directions - All TOT
0.0 Exit school, R - Main 

St
0.0

0.3 L - East Ave. 0.3
0.8 L - N. Manlius Rd. 1.1
0.4 R - Kirkville Rd 1.5
1.7 R - N. Kirkvilled Rd 3.2
0.5 L - Poolsbrook Rd 3.7
2.5 R - Kinderhook Rd 6.2
0.8 St onto NY290 7.0
0.9 L - NY5 7.9
0.1 R - Gulf Rd 8.0
1.4 L - Salt Springs Rd 9.4
2.3 R - NY5 11.7
0.4 R - NY173 12.1

Seg Directions TOT
4.6 R - N. Eagle Village RD 16.9
1.5 S - Salt Springs Rd 18.4
1.7 R - NY257 20.1
1.9 L - NY290 22.0
0.1 R - Minoa Rd 22.1
1.5 Finish at school 23.6

Seg Directions TOT
1.2 L - E. Lake Rd 13.3
0.2 L - Ridge Rd 13.5
2.9 R - Stanley Rd 16.4
0.9 R - E. Lake Rd 17.3
1.0 L - Cheese Factory Rd 18.3
1.9 L - NY173 20.2
3.4 R - N. Eagle Village RD 23.6
1.5 S - Salt Springs Rd 25.1
1.7 R - NY257 26.8
1.9 L - NY290 28.7
0.1 R - Minoa Rd 28.8
1.5 Finish at school 30.3

Seg Directions TOT
1.2 L - E. Lake Rd 13.3
0.2 L - Ridge Rd 13.5
2.9 L - Stanley Rd 16.4
0.9 R - Rathbun Rd 17.3
1.6 R - NY13 18.9
0.2 R - Lincklaen Rd 19.1
1.4 R - Maple Ave 20.5
1.1 R - Ridge Rd 21.6
2.2 L - Stanley Rd 23.8
0.9 R - E. Lake Rd 24.7
1.0 L - Cheese Factory Rd 25.7
1.9 L - NY173 27.6
3.4 R - N. Eagle Village RD 31.0
1.5 S - Salt Springs Rd 32.5
1.7 R - NY257 34.2
1.9 L - NY290 36.1
0.1 R - Minoa Rd 36.2
1.5 Finish at school 37.7

All Rides

30 Mile Ride

38 Mile Ride

24 Mile Ride

24, 30 and 38 Miles

Min-4s
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